1000 Kieley Place., Cincinna� OH 45217 513-772-5070 office 513-252-0590 fax
*Input wattage calculated using ballast manufacturer data in an open-air lamp application.
*Actual fixture wattage may vary based upon a variety of factors including: ballast factor; lamp wattage; input line voltage; ballast manufacturer;  and/or environmental temperature.
Express Bay Hi-Bay—LED
Applications
• Ideal replacements for
traditional HID fixtures

*Not all fixtures meet DLC
Premium with lenses or 480V.
Ordering Guide
1000 Kieley Place - Cincinna�, OH 45217 513-772-5070 office
 513-252-5090 fax
Fixture
Width
(in inches)
Fixture/
Reflector
Length
Number
of Lamps
Number
of LED
Line
Voltage
1 ...... Universal
 (120/277)
2  ..... (347/480)
X  .... No Ballast
T8 or T5
Ballast
Factor
LED
Color
Temp
Reflector Options Series
T8/T5 Fluorescent
B  ...... BayBrite/ECO
I ........ I-Beam
V  ...... VaporBrite Strip
VH .... VaporBrite Hi-Bay
VA .... VaporBrite Advanced
T  ...... TechStrip
R  ...... RetroKit
P  ...... Vanity Fixture
S ........ Surface Wrap
L ....... Lay-In Troffer
D ....... Direct/Indirect Fixture
LED Fixtures
C …...Center  Basket Troffer
E  ...... LED Troffer—Low Profile
E  ...... LED Troffer—Half Moon
D  ...... LED Troffer—Direct/Indirect
L ....... Lay-In Troffer—Cloud
B  ...... BayBrite
V  ...... VaporBrite Strip
VH .... VaporBrite Hi-Bay
T  ...... TechStrip
P ……Parking Garage
Type
T8 or T5
SS=LED
WR .....White
MR .....Miro 4
BC.......Ballast
 Cover
XX ......No
T8 or T5
T......... Instant start
Q ........ Instant start -
 High Efficiency
P ......... Program Start
D ........ Dimming
X ........ No Ballast
LED
Consult individual cut sheet
for specific Lumen Output
See Option Adder Page
REV 9/2015
T8/T5 Fluorescent